A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
MIFER01 -  X  -  X  -  X  -   X  -   X
Ordering Code:
   TECHNICAL SPECS:
Current Rating:             1.0Amp
Contact Resistance:         10MΩ  max
Dielectric Strength:        Min 1000 V RMS
Mechanical Life:            Min 100 cycles
Operating Temperature:    -40°C  to  +105°C
Sleeve:                   Brass
CuZn36Pb3(C36000)
Contact Clip(4 finger):   BeCu(C17200)
Contact Plating:          Au or Sn Over Ni
Insulator Material:       PPS+30%GF UL 94V-0
06p~16P    Insulators without center bar
36p~52P    Insulators with center two bar
64P        Insulators with center three  bar
Type selection
See Table
Pin Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
Clip Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S1:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
6